
®

Disinfects. Cleans. Deodorizes.
For hard non-porous surfaces.



®

Multi-Use Disinfectant, Cleaner, and Deodorizer all-in-one
• Use as a general purpose, long lasting, antimicrobial detergent for efficient 
   cleaning and disinfecting action against bacteria, fungus and viruses.
• Use D.C.D.® solution to disinfect, clean, and deodorize all surfaces, 
   including food and animal contact surfaces, appliances and work areas. 
• Disinfects and deodorizes hard non-porous surfaces.
• Approved for use on the following surfaces: floors, walls, metal surfaces,   
   plastic surfaces, see label for full list.

FloraLife® D.C.D® Cleaner is a best-in-class hospital-grade EPA registered 
cleaner approved for use against SARS-CoV-2, the novel coronavirus that 
causes the disease COVID-19.

Item #

84-12048

84-11005

84-11006

84-03310

84-03312

84-03308

84-03330

84-11010

Description

D.C.D.® Cleaner

D.C.D.® Cleaner

D.C.D.® Cleaner

D.C.D.® Cleaner

D.C.D.® Cleaner with pump

D.C.D.® Cleaner

D.C.D.® Cleaner

D.C.D.® Cleaner

Size

16 oz

32 oz

1 Gal

1 Gal

2.5 Gal

5 Gal

30 Gal

264 Gal

Formula

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Case Pack

12

12

6

6

1

1

1

1

Sizes and Pack Information

EPA Registration #1839-95-32258 

Concentrated and Ready-To-Use Formulas 
• 1 gallon of concentrate makes up to 64 gallons of use solution.
• Ready-to-use spray available, no mixing required.
• Has a residual effect; a protective layer that lasts.
• No rising required unless used on food and animal contact surfaces.
• Will not leave a grit or soap scum.
• Can be applied through automatic washing systems, immersion tanks, 
   foaming apparatus and low pressure sprayers.
• Pleasant citrus scent.


