

Disinfects. Cleans. Deodorizes. For hard non-porous surfaces.





FloraLife® D.C.D® Cleaner is a best-in-class hospital-grade EPA registered cleaner approved for use against SARS-CoV-2, the novel coronavirus that causes the disease COVID-19.

Multi-Use Disinfectant, Cleaner, and Deodorizer all-in-one

- Use as a general purpose, long lasting, antimicrobial detergent for efficient cleaning and disinfecting action against bacteria, fungus and viruses.
- Use D.C.D.® solution to disinfect, clean, and deodorize all surfaces, including food and animal contact surfaces, appliances and work areas.
- Disinfects and deodorizes hard non-porous surfaces.
- Approved for use on the following surfaces: floors, walls, metal surfaces, plastic surfaces, see label for full list.



Concentrated and Ready-To-Use Formulas

- 1 gallon of concentrate makes up to 64 gallons of use solution.
- Ready-to-use spray available, no mixing required.
- Has a residual effect; a protective layer that lasts.
- No rising required unless used on food and animal contact surfaces.
- Will not leave a grit or soap scum.
- Can be applied through automatic washing systems, immersion tanks, foaming apparatus and low pressure sprayers.
- Pleasant citrus scent.

Sizes and Pack Information

Item#	Description	Size	Formula	Case Pack
84-12048	D.C.D.® Cleaner	16 oz	Concentrate	12
84-11005	D.C.D.® Cleaner	32 oz	Ready-to-use	12
84-11006	D.C.D.® Cleaner	1 Gal	Ready-to-use	6
84-03310	D.C.D.® Cleaner	1 Gal	Concentrate	6
84-03312	D.C.D.® Cleaner with pump	2.5 Gal	Concentrate	1
84-03308	D.C.D.® Cleaner	5 Gal	Concentrate	1
84-03330	D.C.D.® Cleaner	30 Gal	Concentrate	1
84-11010	D.C.D.® Cleaner	264 Gal	Concentrate	1